DESSERT

Rasgulls

Mabsts

Moong Dal Halwa

Culaby Jamun (2 cs)
Gagar Ka Halwa (Seasonal)
Aam Ras (Seasonal)

JAIN PANEER

Jain Pancer Mutier

jain Paneer Palak

jain Paneer Bhum

jain Paneer Tihka Masala
Jain Paneer Handy

jain Paneer Kadal

jain Paneer Hyderabads
jain Paneer Makahanwals
jain Pancer Butler Masala

JAIN VEG

|atn Chana Masala

Jains Alu Methi

Jain Spl. Alu Masala
|atn Bhindi Masals

Jain Spl. Sev Tomato
Jain Spl. Tomato Mutter
jain Veg. Koblapur)
|ain Vex Handi

Jain Malal Methi Mutter
Jain Veg Makhanwala
|nins Veg, jatpuri

|atn Dewani Handi

|ain Hyderabads

lainn Diwani Handy

jain Veg. Hyderabadi
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PANEER SPECIAL

Paneer Mutter
Pancer Palak

Pancer Kolhapuri
Paneer Kadai
Paneer Bhurp
Maseer Tikka Masala
Faneer Mabhanwala
Panerr Butier Masals
KBT Spl. Paneer Chatpata
Paneer Lasoont Methd
Ianeer Kalimin

SEASONAL FAVOURITES

Baingan Ka Bharta
Sarso Ka Saag

SAATH SAATH
Dabi

Boonds Rasts

Vex Raits

RICE

Steamed Hanmati Rice
jeera Rice

Curd Rice

Veg Pulao*

Spl. Dal Khichadi®
Spl. Palak Khichadi®
Veg Diryani*
Hyderabadi Biryani *
Paneer Biryani®
Paneer Tikhs Biryand *

Served With Raza b Papad)

DAIRY SPECIAL

Chass Glass
Swert Lasu
Chass Bottle

250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250

220
220

g8%

1430
160
160
180
180

220
240
250

88%

CHAPATI
Main Chapati

» Special Ghee Chapatl

Special Butter Chapati
Extra Batter

1* Wy wwe ondy Azsd Daner ® Amal (Dee)

TANDOOR

Tandoori Roti
Tandooet Roti Hutter (Al Butter)
Hajara Hotl (Amed Butter)
Makal Kotd (Amul Butter)
Misai Roti (Amul Butter)
Butier Naan

Butter Carlic Naan
Laccha Parotha

Spl Butter Kulcha
Cheese Garlic Naan
Cheese Butter Naan
Cheese Kulcha

Cheese Masala Kudcha
Spl Masala Kulcha

Alu Parotha*

Gobt Parotha*

Paneer Parotha®
i*erved Wigh Kaita & Paguad)

STARTERS

Hara Bhara Kabab
Alu Tandoorn

Alu Tikki

Cheese Pakoda
Paneer Makoda
Mushroom Tandoorn
Paneer Angara
Paneer Finger Crisgy
Faneer Pent Pen
Paneer Shashhih
Paneer Lasuni Tikka Dry
Paneer Tikka Dry

BEVERAGES

Cold Drinks 250 Ml
Rottded Water
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FARM FRESI
Ve Hvder ab adi
Spd Dewami Hameli
KET Spl Veg Chatpaia
Veg Dehan

veg |aipun

Veg Kadai

Ve Kothapuri
Ve Makhaowala
Veg Peshawari
Ve Hand)

Spl Sev Tomaio

N RICH
jasm Vg Birvami®
jamm Hyderabads Birvam®
ja neer Birvani®
Jain Paneer Tikka Biryami®

*Served with Kaita and Fapad

SNACKS

O Mo. 3/CA, BC &4, Schame No. 94 Riog Roed,
Sacaow (, hndors, kisfligps Predesh 45301
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DESSERT THALI
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